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HEATED DISPLAY CASES 

Model # Trays and Tray Size Dimensions Shipping 

Weight 

Amps Power 

CHD-22CAL 4 Trays                                            

260 mm x 320 mm x 20 mm    

10” x 13” x 1”      

570 mm x 450 mm x 500 mm      

22” x 18” x 21” 

50.7 lb. 

23 kg 

4.2 120V  

60Hz 

CHD-33CAL 6 Trays                                            

260 mm x 320 mm x 20 mm    

10” x 13” x 1”             

840 mm x 450 mm x 500 mm   

33” x 18” x 21” 

52.9 lb. 

24 kg 

5.0 120V  

60Hz 

CHD-22CAL / CHD-33CAL  
 

Brushed Stainless Steel 

Double Shelf 

Tempered Glass 

Anodized Aluminum Frame 

Maximum Energy 

Temperature Control Thermostat 

Flexible Jacketed Cord 

LED Light 

cUL and NSF 

Model Shown: CHD-33CAL 


